NATIONAL Assessment Centre	DELLICES. IL	[1 Jan'05]	S.N. 092130000	-	
Date In: 12 / 3 / 2) 17:21	Jeb description		Date &Time Completed	Done	pi.
1210101	SAS e-filing				
Whi o i z - i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	E-mail (within Shr	s, AIC 2hrs)			
Veh No: GBG 514 0K	i-Motor Claim	Form			
D.O.A: (1/3/2) 17:05	i-Motor W/O (v		TP 4hrs)		
OD : (IP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload		1		
	Assessment/Surv	ey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by 1	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	J	-
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
	X 1388M	. INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
	od: ()	Cover Type: (
C. Count In . (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (Wo	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 3	0-100%]	
THE WITCH PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	'arranty: YES ()/NO()		
Teal of Regulation ()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	LO SOUTO CALCON LAN	**************************************		33.00 S.	
General Remarks		CALL STATE	75 40 40 4 4 4 4 4 4		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	mation strictly Confi	idential & St	notif NO 1ster of tops		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO		owing Co: (, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Complets	d Don	e by
	ourtesy Car ()			van Lucium III.	
1) rippij tot Timoj zetimo	ourcesy car (/				
a) AC Charle / Done Compie Impropriet	()		<u> </u>	-	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	- 7 7	10 0	796	1 2	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	000] ()		*		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	000] ()				(m. 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	000] ()	1079232			en (11
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	000] ()	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			gant of the State
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	000] ()	10.000			ent :
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date Time Actions	000] ()	4111 HUATA NO.			gent of the state
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date Time Actions	000] ()	4133 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100			4-,-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date Time Actions				Anicis	Amb(J
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time / Actions		Invoice Pr		Anicis	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time / Actions	0 2 2 2 8	1) AR : Accide	paration Checklist.	ing ingi	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	0 2228	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag	paration Checklist at Reporting (330); c Assessment (\$100); In	16 Bil 30 IC (\$80)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 21 Injury:	0 2 2 2 8	1) AR : Accides 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing	paration Checklist. at Reporting (330); c Assessment (\$100); Through Survey	10 Bil 30 1C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 21 Injury:	0 2 2 2 8	1) AR : Accides 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	paration Checklist. at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	IC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 21 Injury: Priver/Owner:	0 2 2 2 8	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For cleiming	paration Checklist at Reporting (330); e Assessment (\$100); In Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Je)	IC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 21 Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner:	0 2 2 2 8	1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Fullow- For cleiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) NI: Idao DA	Daration Checklist At Reporting (530); Assessment (\$100); In Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (well 0 Jamestion A + SMRT Survey	IC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 21 Claimant's Particulars:: Oriver/Owner:	0 2 2 2 8	1) AR: Accided 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For eleiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao DA 5) NTUC Addi	Daration Checklist At Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (well 0 Jamestion	IC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 21 Elaimant's Particulars: oriver/Owner: contact No: amaged Portion:	0 2 2 2 8	1) AR: Accided 2) DA: Darnag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For cleimins 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D 8) NTUC Addi	paration Checklist At Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 James on the colon A + SMRT Survey tional Services:-	TEBII TO (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 21 Claimant's Particulars:: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	0 2 2 2 8	1) AR: Accided 2) DA: Darnag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For cleiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courle *N6: Repair	paration Checklist. Interpreting (330); Assessment (5100); Interpreting Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Section A + SMRT Survey Itional Services:- Sy Cer / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	TEBII TO (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 21 Claimant's Particulars: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	0 2 2 2 8	1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Darneg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Fullow- 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao D 8) NTUC Addi OD *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R	paration Checklist. Interpreting (330); Assessment (5100); Interpreting Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Section A + SMRT Survey Itional Services:- Sy Cer / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination Epair Inspection	TEBII TO (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 21 Claimant's Particulars: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	0 2 2 2 8	1) AR: Accided 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao Da 8) NTUC Addi OD!* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / C TP (N11):	paration Checklist. Introduction (330): Assessment (5100); Introduction Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 January (10 January	TEBII TO (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$55 \$520	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time / Actions	0 2 2 2 8	1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Darneg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao D 8) NTUC Addi OD!* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / 6	paration Checklist. Introduction (330): Assessment (5100); Introduction Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 January (10 January	TEBII TO (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$50 \$20 \$30	Addibi

i special tore

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/03/2021 17:21 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (12/03/2021 17:21 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

pointy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

12/03/2021 17:21 (SGT) Date of Submission 11/03/2021 17:05 (SGT) Date of Accident KPE, Singapore Exact Location of Accident EXIT BARTLEY RD EAST Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBG5140K Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? JUHO CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner 1XXXXX427E Company Reg No DANIEL@JUHO.COM.SG **Email Address** (Phone) +65-94235455 Mobile Phone No +65-94235455 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Kia Manufacturer K2500 Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

China Taiping Insurance Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage No Fleet Policy DMCVSNW00079182003 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

CHINNADURAI RAJA Name of Driver GXXXX976W Work Permit No 17/04/1986 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

25/07/2017 Date Of Driving Pass 3 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-93557954 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number DANIEL@JUHO.COM.SG Email Address 147 KAKI BUKIT AVE 1 SHUN LI INDUSTRIAL PARK Address Address complement 416008 Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 HARISH Name Male Gender PASSENGER 2 GIREESH Name Male Gender PASSENGER 3 HANESHAN Name Gender PASSENGER 4 SUBBAIYA Name Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Yes Are accident photos available for attachment? No Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	SCX1388M
Vehicle Manufacturer	*
Vehicle Model	9 2
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	2 -
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	7 = 1
Address	
Address complement	(5. 7.)
Postcode	1.5
Insurance Company Name	1.5
Nature Of Damage	. 5
Details of property damaged in accident	2
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	27

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	GBH576P
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	2
Vehicle Variant	¥
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	*
Contact Number	5
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	2
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes") (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

6BH 576 P

GBG 5140K

SCX 1388M

Sketch Plan

on	11/3/21 st acouncil 5:05 cm. I was itsting behind veh
0.1	11/3/21 at around 5.05 pm, I was stationing behind Ven EVE exit Bustley found East due to red light ahead n endang Ven & colliced onto my near. The impact nes my neticle to collice onto Ven C.
,,	and a March and a decrease The first
١	- Hadary vere conficen of pray rear. The impact
0-131	nes my retricte to collecte orto Veh C.
Diek -	
_	
7.0	
NI DOSCUL	
-	
-	
11125	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

C. Karga

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

A

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

AN0602A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00079182003

Engine No.: D4CBH235411

Cha. No.:KNCSJX76LH7165901

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

GBG5140K *

2. Name of Policy Holder

JUHO CONSTRUCTION PTF LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN.

\$\$100.00

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

27/08/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:"

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: TRADLINK AGENCIES PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

: 11.03.7021 Accident Time: 17:05 pm (24-HR-Format) : KPE Exit Bartley Road East
: KPE Exit Bartley Road East
: G8G 5140K Make/Model: KiQ K2500 6MT
: China Taipina Policy No: DMCVSN W00079182003
: Juho Construction Pte Ltd (198301427E)
: 9423 5455 Owner's HpCompany Tel
: Chimnadurai Raja (96540976W)
: 17 Apr 1986 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 25 Jul 2017
: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee \ Others:
: 147 Kaki Bukit Avenue I Shun Li Industrial Park S-41600
:1) 9355 7954 2)
: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
: daniel @ juho.com.sg
: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
river): 1 Driver, 4 Driver.
s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Party Driver's Particular (if any)
pehicle B). Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:

Male- Harish

Male- Gireesh

Male - Haneshan

Male-Subbaiya